PROPUNERI BURSE PERFORMANTA 2023-2024

ITTI

Nr matricol Tipul bursei
1704 BP 3
1687 BP 3
1705 BP 3

ITT I

Nr matricol Tipul bursei

1632 BP 3

u b WON R
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Nr matricol

1659
1664
1675
1662
1672

Nr matricol

1590
1606
1602
1617

ITT Il

ITTIV

Tipul bursei

BP 3
BP 3
BP 3
BP 3
BP 3

Tipul bursei

BP1
BP 3
BP 3
BP 3



N

IAMD |

Nr matricol Tipul bursei
239 BP3
240 BP 3
235 BP3

IMFP |

Nr matricol Tipul bursei
1640 BP3
1638 BP 3

MLI

Nr matricol Tipul bursei
1599 BP3
1586 BP 3

IAMD II
Nr matricol Tipul bursei
216 BP1
228 BP 1
225 BP3
IMFP 11
Nr matricol Tipul bursei
1605 BP 2
1613 BP 2
MLII
Nr matricol Tipul bursei
1578 BP 2



STM I

Nr matricol Tipul bursei
389 BP 3
388 BP3

TSR |

Nr matricol Tipul bursei

182 BP 3

195 BP 3

STM I
Nr matricol Tipul bursei
TSR I
Nr matricol Tipul bursei
165 BP3



